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9DEJULIO | ESTEBANRAMS 1,454.61
GATO COLORADO 7,499.14
GREGORIA PEREZ DE DENIS 10,927.06
JUAN DE GARAY 525.10
LOGRONO 4,801.94
MONTEFIORE 1,680.27
POZO BORRADO 7,671.07
SAN BERNARDO (DPTO. 9 DE JULIO 4,742.83
SANTA MARGARITA 7,757.04
TOSTADO 41,384.75
VILLA MINETTI 38,962.94
BOUQUET 8,627.45
LAS PAREJAS 35,132.84
LAS ROSAS 35,956.58
MONTES DE OCA 16,616.98
TORTUGAS 15,107.19
ARTEAGA 20,791.73
BERABEVU 12,560.43
BIGAND (DPTO. CASEROS) 31,059.38
CASILDA 92,109.66
CHABAS 40,273.93
CHANAR LADEADO 31,532.19
GODEKEN 10,126.50
LOS MOLINOS 10,567.08
LOS QUIRQUINCHOS 13,559.79
SAN JOSE DE LA ESQUINA 41,241.05
SANFORD 9,965.31
VILLADA 6,961.85
ATALIVA 12,555.05
AURELIA 1,664.15
BAUER Y SIGEL 2,416.36
BELLA ITALIA 12,743.11
CASTELLANOS 2,142.34
COLONIA ALDAO (DEPTO. CASTELLA 13,113.84
COLONIA BICHA 2,561.43
COLONIA BIGAND (DEPTO. CASTELL 1,352.52
COLONIA CELLO 1,368.64
COLONIA ITURRASPE 46.91
COLONIA MARGARITA (DPTO. CASTE 2,470.09
CORONEL FRAGA 2,453.97
EGUSQUIZA 2,862.31
ESMERALDA 5,951.74
ESTACION CLUCELLAS 5,812.05
EUSEBIA 5,392.96
EUSTOLIA 643.30
FIDELA 820.61
FRONTERA 29,245.78
GALISTEO 1,562.07
GARIBALDI 1,943.55
HUGENTOBLER 1,352.52
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CASTELLANOS | HUMBERTO PRIMO 31,349.51
JOSEFINA 18,895.10
LEHMANN 20,754.12
MAHUA 315.55
MARIA JUANA 31,806.21
PLAZA CLUCELLAS 10,540.21
PRESIDENTE ROCA 6,483.66
PUEBLO MARINI 1,245.07
RAFAELA 251,959.92
RAMONA 12,861.31
RAQUEL 3,050.37
SAGUIER 3,023.50
SAN ANTONIO 2,389.50
SAN VICENTE 16,569.60
SANTA CLARA DE SAGUIER 13,688.74
SUNCHALES 59,175.74
SUSANA 8,482.38
TACURAL 8,944.46
TACURALES 3,474.83
VILA 9,675.17
VILLA SAN JOSE 2,233.68
VIRGINIA 1,314.91
ZENON PEREYRA 9,868.60
BOMBAL 19,883.71
CANADA RICA 3,850.93
CEPEDA 2,566.80
EMPALME VILLA CONSTITUCION 40,671.52
GENERAL GELLY 3,533.93
GODOY 7,751.67
JUAN B. MOLINA 7,209.00
JUNCAL 5,441.31
LA VANGUARDIA 2,196.07
MAXIMO PAZ 19,878.34
PAVON 14,134.69
PAVON ARRIBA 11,544.95
PEYRANO 14,123.95
RUEDA 3,286.77
SANTA TERESA 17,277.85
SARGENTO CABRAL 6,032.33
THEOBALD 5,838.91
VILLA CONSTITUCION 125,457.68
COLONIA MASCIAS 9,143.25
HELVECIA 42,842.18
SALADERO MARIANO CABAL 4,844.92
SANTA ROSA DE CALCHINES 40,924.05
GENERALLOPEZ ~ AARON CASTELLANOS 1,288.05
AMENABAR 11,383.76
CAFFERATA 8,745.66
CANADA DEL UCLE 4,570.90
CARMEN 9,755.77
CARRERAS 10,319.92
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CHOVET 12,560.43
CHRISTOPHERSEN 3,958.39
DIEGO DE ALVEAR 11,163.47
ELORTONDO 32,778.71
FIRMAT 52,659.69
HUGHES 30,414.63
LA CHISPA 2,131.60
LABORDEBOY 5,317.74
LAZZARINO 2,577.55
MAGGIOLO 10,900.20
MARIA TERESA 22,387.49
MELINCUE 12,979.52
MIGUEL TORRES 2,453.97
MURPHY 23,601.77
RUFINO 47,242.71
SAN EDUARDO 5,435.94
SAN FRANCISCO DE SANTA FE 2,738.74
SAN GREGORIO 28,082.78
SANCTI SPIRITU 21,522.45
SANTA ISABEL 25,090.07
TEODELINA 39,204.72
VENADO TUERTO 204,245.70
VILLA CANAS 22,886.43
WHEELWRIGHT 34,487.30
GENERAL OBLIGADO  ARROYO CEIBAL 7,235.87
AVELLANEDA 72,196.65
BERNA 3,619.90
EL ARAZA 4,141.07
EL RABON 8,611.33
EL SOMBRERITO 5,409.08
FLORENCIA 19,741.44
GUADALUPE NORTE 7,332.58
HARDY 7,015.58
INGENIERO CHANOURDIE 4,818.06
LA SARITA 8,541.49
LANTERI 12,920.41
LAS GARZAS 9,906.21
LAS TOSCAS 29,955.37
LOS LAURELES 7,649.58
MALABRIGO 18,667.00
NICANOR MOLINAS 3,684.37
RECONQUISTA 199,701.70
SAN ANTONIO DE OBLIGADO 19,217.47
TACUARENDI 19,577.46
VILLA ANA 17,320.83
VILLA GUILLERMINA 29,291.69
VILLA OCAMPO 45,789.97
CANADA DE GOMEZ 71,410.96
CARRIZALES 6,650.22
CLASON 6,634.10
CORREA 36,131.41
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OLIVEROS
PUEBLO ANDINO
SALTO GRANDE
SERODINO
TOTORAS
VILLA ELOISA

DACAPTALNIII  ARROYO AGUAR
ARROYO LEYES
CABAL
CAMPO ANDINO
CANDIOTI
EMILIA
LAGUNA PAIVA
LLAMBI CAMPBELL
MONTE VERA
NELSON
RECREO
SAN JOSE DEL RINCON
SANTA FE
SANTO TOME
SAUCE VIEJO
COLONIA SAN JOSE
CULULU
ELISA
EMPALME SAN CARLOS
ESPERANZA
FELICIA
FRANK
GRUTLY
HIPATIA
HUMBOLDT
ITUZAINGO
JACINTO L. ARAUZ
LA PELADA
LAS TUNAS
MARIA LUISA
MATILDE
NUEVO TORINO
PILAR
PROGRESO
PROVIDENCIA
PUJATO NORTE
RIVADAVIA
SA PEREIRA
SAN AGUSTIN
SAN CARLOS CENTRO
SAN CARLOS NORTE
SAN CARLOS SUD
SAN GERONIMO DEL SAUCE
SAN JERONIMO NORTE
SAN MARIANO

SantaFe

PROVINCIA

Monto
5,489.67
26,503.14
15,628.36
11,544.95
23,274.02
26,774.57
17,009.20
9,154.00
23,886.53
1,255.81
2,722.62
5,774.43
6,059.20
29,673.32
14,371.10
56,016.57
27,470.27
37,559.29
29,384.57
3,428,753.39
176,628.03
23,296.06
2,067.12
2,024.14
1,836.09
10,062.02
1,744.75
122,064.23
13,543.67
40,150.35
4,834.17
3,082.60
30,285.68
299.43
1,218.20
8,170.76
3,415.72
4,683.73
5,521.91
5,366.09
31,747.11
16,912.49
5,081.33
697.03
1,508.34
12,759.23
6,601.86
28,392.95
7,128.41
13,296.52
5,301.62
16,878.50
2,179.95
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SANTA MARIA CENTRO
SANTA MARIA NORTE
SANTO DOMINGO
SARMIENTO
SOUTOMAYOR

ALBARELLOS
ALVAREZ

ALVEAR

ARMINDA

ARROYO SECO
CARMEN DEL SAUCE
CORONEL BOGADO
CORONEL DOMINGUEZ
FIGHIERA

FUNES

GENERAL LAGOS
GRANADERO BAIGORRIA
IBARLUCEA

PEREZ

PINERO

PUEBLO ESTHER
PUEBLO MUNOZ
ROSARIO

SOLDINI

URANGA

VILLA AMELIA

VILLA GOBERNADOR GALVEZ
ZAVALLA

AMBROSETTI
ARRUFO
CAPIVARA
CERES
COLONIA ANA
COLONIA BOSSI
COLONIA ROSA
CONSTANZA
CURUPAITY
DOS ROSAS Y LA LEGUA
HERSILIA
HUANQUEROS
LA CABRAL

LA CLARA

LA LUCILA

LA RUBIA

LAS AVISPAS
LAS PALMERAS
MOISES VILLE
MONIGOTES
MONTE OSCURIDAD
NANDUCITA

SantaFe

PROVINCIA

Monto
18,244.97
971.05
1,030.15
9,965.31
10,029.78
949.56
32,896.91
1,271.93
38,345.05
34,175.67
1,470.73
54,152.72
4,608.51
11,201.08
7,977.33
28,808.13
91,977.59
28,507.24
99,774.02
44,185.41
71,229.65
17,213.37
23,891.48
3,023.50
6,857,506.84
20,759.50
4,861.04
8,396.42
200,776.14
31,688.01
1,954.29
7,123.04
12,393.87
2,088.61
41,140.76
1,508.34
2,937.54
6,419.18
1,384.76
3,979.88
4,151.81
18,857.49
4,882.53
1,524.46
1,212.83
1,750.12
2,292.79
1,132.24
3,775.71
12,952.65
2,405.62
4,737.46
1,153.73
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PALACIOS
PORTUGALETE

SAN CRISTOBAL

SAN GUILLERMO
SANTURCE

SOLEDAD

SUARDI

VILLA SARALEGUI
VILLA TRINIDAD
ALEJANDRA

CACIQUE ARIACAIQUIN
COLONIA TERESA
DURAN (COLONIA)

LA BRAVA

ROMANG

SAN JAVIER
AROCENA
BARRANCAS
BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN
CAMPO PIAGGIO
CASALEGNO
CENTENO

CORONDA

DESVIO ARIJON

DIAZ

GABOTO

GALVEZ

GESSLER

IRIGOYEN
LARRECHEA

LOMA ALTA

LOPEZ

MACIEL

MONJE

SAN EUGENIO

SAN FABIAN

SAN GENARO
CAYASTACITO
COLONIA ANGELONI
COLONIA DOLORES
COLONIA ESTHER
GOBERNADOR CRESPO
LA CAMILA

LA CRIOLLA

LA PENCA Y CARAGUATA
MARCELINO ESCALADA
NARE

PEDRO GOMEZ CELLO
RAMAYON

SAN BERNARDO (DPTO. SAN JUSTO)
SAN JUSTO

SAN MARTIN NORTE
SILVA

SantaFe

PROVINCIA

Monto
2,459.35
1,357.90

37,411.55
22,038.06
740.01
7,757.04
19,685.48
4,871.78
19,367.91
23,983.25
1,809.22
4,194.80
3,910.03
2,921.42
22,158.94
40,343.89
18,030.06
32,579.91
9,331.31
347.79
1,277.30
17,030.69
47,077.06
16,590.11
11,652.40
20,146.99
48,767.07
5,736.82
5,704.59
2,711.87
2,196.07
9,358.17
36,421.55
13,699.49
2,620.53
5,704.59
22,472.32
1,717.88
1,132.24
3,157.82
396.15
36,614.97
686.28
12,872.06
2,808.59
9,642.93
2,362.63
3,480.20
3,426.47
573.45
55,818.10
3,963.76
3,619.90

Pagina6de 7



| . . | Loteriade

..*| SantaFe SantaFe

PROVINCIA

Departamento Localidad Monto
SANGUSTON  VERA Y PINTADO 6,306.35
VIDELA 13,086.97
SANLORENZO  ALDAO (DPTO. SAN LORENZO) 5,237.14
CAPITAN BERMUDEZ 78,061.31
CARCARANA 41,946.60
CORONEL ARNOLD 5,441.31
FRAY LUIS BELTRAN 40,039.46
FUENTES 28,587.84
LUIS PALACIOS 5,290.87
PUERTO GENERAL SAN MARTIN 41,194.49
PUJATO 22,597.03
RICARDONE 27,679.81
ROLDAN 44,484.97
SAN JERONIMO SUD 16,230.13
SAN LORENZO 119,400.51
TIMBUES 33,450.33
VILLA MUGUETA 11,759.86
SANMARTIN ~ CANADAROSQUIN 32,692.74
CARLOS PELLEGRINI 32,133.96
CASAS 5,871.15
CASTELAR 5,258.63
COLONIA BELGRANO 7,611.97
CRISPI 3,002.01
EL TREBOL 30,671.66
LANDETA 9,282.95
LAS BANDURRIAS 1,948.92
LAS PETACAS 5,065.21
LOS CARDOS 8,810.13
MARIA SUSANA 20,329.66
PIAMONTE 19,733.27
SAN JORGE 46,709.96
SAN MARTIN DE LAS ESCOBAS 16,574.00
SASTRE - ORTIZ 14,230.44
TRAILL 1,051.64
CANADA OMBU 3,345.88
FORTIN OLMOS 16,525.64
GARABATO 9,315.19
GOLONDRINA 3,082.60
INTIYACO 9,320.56
LA GALLARETA 14,972.87
LOS AMORES 7,026.32
LOS TABANOS 1,191.57
MARGARITA (DPTO. VERA) 25,568.26
TARTAGAL 10,336.04
TOBA 6,150.54
VERA 51,018.59
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